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Surface of liquid

Should vary between 200 and 500 mm
 in relation to surface of liquid

90090_Al_V1

25.08.2015

general angle 0,3...0,5

  Ra 0,8N8
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dimension
nominale (mm)

Ecarts (mm)

MATERIAL:

0.3 0.20.150.10.05

 >1000
...2000

   >400
...1000

 >120
...400

   >6
...30

   >30
...120

 >3
...6

General tolerance SN 258440 
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